
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role=
Grantee; Date Recorded= 2018;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801120000
13770

01/12/2018
01:04:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE
BRADLEY A

24 114 Lot#:13
Book:24
Pg:114
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201801180000
16130

01/18/2018
08:33:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOFIELD
JOHANN C

26 112 Lot#:1011
Book:26
Pg:112
Sub:OLD
CAHABA 10TH
SECTOR

201801310000
33110

01/31/2018
01:16:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWARD
ALLEN M

42 121 Instr
#:20130823000
345880

Lot#:325
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201802010000
33750

02/01/2018
11:09:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M & J
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

25 58 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:58 Sub:CVS
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201803120000
78690

03/12/2018
10:50:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KRESSIG
AARON
JASON

12 66 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:66
Sub:CEDAR
COVE ROYAL
ADDITION

201803150000
84670

03/15/2018
10:05:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SWENSON
ERIN
KOLACZEK

9 27 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR

201803160000
88390

03/16/2018
03:33:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 1 FINAL
PLAT

201803230000
96690

03/23/2018
01:53:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDERMOTT
MICHAEL
BLAKE

39 9 Lot#:65
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201804190001
32200

04/19/2018
02:37:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BONHAM
VIRGINIA A

16 153 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:153
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
SQUARE



201804170001
28730

04/17/2018
01:31:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
WILLIAM L

15 107 Lot#:20
Book:15
Pg:107
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201805110001
61490

05/11/2018
08:22:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
ALEXANDRA

25 34 Lot#:39
Book:25 Pg:34
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK II
SECOND
SECTOR

201805040001
52670

05/04/2018
11:59:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SHRESTHA
NIRANJAN

21 8 Instr
#:20120426000
143860

Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201805230001
79630

05/23/2018
03:22:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GARDNER
TRAVIS A

5 110 Instr
#:20070926000
451370

Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110
Sub:LAKE
LANE FIRST
SECTOR

201805240001
81540

05/24/2018
12:39:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY
CHRISTINA

13 74 Lot#:11
Book:13 Pg:74
Sub:HARBOR
TOWNE

201806080002
03710

06/08/2018
02:18:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CENEUS
FRANTZCY

22 100 Lot#:14
Book:22
Pg:100
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

201806190002
18610

06/19/2018
04:18:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES
MARGARET J

37 87 Lot#:54
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201807170002
54150

07/17/2018
02:46:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SAVITA
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

201807300002
69650

07/30/2018
09:45:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAYTON
DONNA

19 10 Lot#:26
Book:19 Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT I
AMENDED
MAP

201808240003
04700

08/24/2018
11:22:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WESTMOREL
AND RONALD
C

36 81 Lot#:311
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201808280003
08470

08/28/2018
10:41:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARCIA
CEDMA
CARDENAS

20 26 Lot#:63
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

201809170003
33310

09/17/2018
03:28:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEJ JR LLC 15 83 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:83
Sub:STRICKLA
ND
SUBDIVISION



201810100003
61600

10/10/2018
03:36:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COX ADAM 23 95 Lot#:21
Book:23 Pg:95
Sub:STONEHA
VEN FIRST
ADDITION

201810150003
65190

10/15/2018
02:29:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LANZI
SANDRA L

24 65 Instr
#:20150729000
259740

Lot#:431
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR II

201810240003
76980

10/24/2018
03:14:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITTS
ROBERT M

39 140 Lot#:258 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE 1
AMENDED

201811010003
88250

11/01/2018
03:29:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201811010003
88260

11/01/2018
03:29:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201811020003
90400

11/02/2018
03:50:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREYSTONE
WAY LLC

49 81 Lot#:8 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 3

201811050003
90530

11/05/2018
09:01:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PUBLIX
ALABAMA LLC

49 81 Instr
#:20181102000
390400

Lot#:8 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 3

201810310003
85270

10/31/2018
09:26:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGANI
AHMED

8 117 Lot#:27 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:117
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
AMENDED
MAP RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
AND 32

201812170004
39730

12/17/2018
02:04:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MANCILL
ROBERT
SHAWN

17 135 Lot#:33
Book:17
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
RIVER
ESTATES
PHASE I


