Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801120000 13770	01/12/2018 01:04:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE BRADLEY A			24	114		Lot#:13 Book:24 Pg:114 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201801180000 16130	01/18/2018 08:33:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHOFIELD JOHANN C			26	112		Lot#:1011 Book:26 Pg:112 Sub:OLD CAHABA 10TH SECTOR
201801310000 33110	01/31/2018 01:16:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWARD ALLEN M			42	121	Instr #:20130823000 345880	Lot#:325 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201802010000 33750	02/01/2018 11:09:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M & J PROPERTY INVESTMENT S LLC			25	58		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:58 Sub:CVS ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201803120000 78690	03/12/2018 10:50:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRESSIG AARON JASON			12	66		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:66 Sub:CEDAR COVE ROYAL ADDITION
201803150000 84670	03/15/2018 10:05:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWENSON ERIN KOLACZEK			9	27		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR
201803160000 88390	03/16/2018 03:33:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			38	15		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II RESURVEY NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201803230000 96690	03/23/2018 01:53:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDERMOTT MICHAEL BLAKE			39	9		Lot#:65 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201804190001 32200	04/19/2018 02:37:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONHAM VIRGINIA A			16	153		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:153 Sub:COBBLES TONE SQUARE

201804170001 28730	04/17/2018 01:31:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH WILLIAM L		15	107		Lot#:20 Book:15 Pg:107 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE IV
201805110001 61490	05/11/2018 08:22:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ALEXANDRA		25	34		Lot#:39 Book:25 Pg:34 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK II SECOND SECTOR
201805040001 52670	05/04/2018 11:59:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SHRESTHA NIRANJAN		21	8	Instr #:20120426000 143860	Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201805230001 79630	05/23/2018 03:22:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GARDNER TRAVIS A		5	110	Instr #:20070926000 451370	Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110 Sub:LAKE LANE FIRST SECTOR
201805240001 81540	05/24/2018 12:39:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY CHRISTINA		13	74		Lot#:11 Book:13 Pg:74 Sub:HARBOR TOWNE
201806080002	06/08/2018 02:18:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CENEUS FRANTZCY		22	100		Lot#:14 Book:22 Pg:100 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES 2ND SECTOR
201806190002 18610	06/19/2018 04:18:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES MARGARET J		37	87		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201807170002 54150	07/17/2018 02:46:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAVITA HOSPITALITY LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
201807300002 69650	07/30/2018 09:45:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAYTON DONNA		19	10		Lot#:26 Book:19 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT I AMENDED MAP
201808240003 04700	08/24/2018 11:22:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESTMOREL AND RONALD C		36	81		Lot#:311 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201808280003 08470	08/28/2018 10:41:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARCIA CEDMA CARDENAS		20	26		Lot#:63 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2
201809170003 33310	09/17/2018 03:28:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEJ JR LLC		15	83		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:83 Sub:STRICKLA ND SUBDIVISION

201810100003 61600	10/10/2018 03:36:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX ADAM		23	95		Lot#:21 Book:23 Pg:95 Sub:STONEHA VEN FIRST ADDITION
201810150003 65190	10/15/2018 02:29:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LANZI SANDRA L		24	65	Instr #:20150729000 259740	Lot#:431 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT
201810240003 76980	10/24/2018 03:14:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITTS ROBERT M		39	140		ON SECTOR II Lot#:258 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE 1 AMENDED
201811010003 88250	11/01/2018 03:29:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201811010003 88260	11/01/2018 03:29:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201811020003 90400	11/02/2018 03:50:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREYSTONE WAY LLC		49	81		Lot#:8 Book:49 Pg:81 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NO 3
201811050003 90530	11/05/2018 09:01:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC		49	81	Instr #:20181102000 390400	Lot#:8 Book:49 Pg:81 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NO 3
201810310003 85270	10/31/2018 09:26:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAGANI AHMED		8	117		Lot#:27 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:117 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION AMENDED MAP RE SURVEY OF LOTS 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 AND 32
201812170004 39730	12/17/2018 02:04:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANCILL ROBERT SHAWN		17	135		Lot#:33 Book:17 Pg:135 Sub:BENT RIVER ESTATES PHASE I